
CITY OF ONTARIO

Building Department Activity Report

April 2012

Permits Valuation Sq. Ft. Valuation Sq. Ft.

Single Family

New Multi-Family

New Commercial

New Industrial

Tenant Improvement

Alt./Add. Residential

Other

Totals

11/12 FY Thru April 10/11 FY Thru April

Month of Apr-11Month of Apr-12

 0 13,128

Calendar Year Thru Apr-12

 0  0

 15

 6

 0

 0

 0

 0

 23

 236

 280

 1

 0

 24

 8

 186

 219

 0  16,982

 0 0

 11,510 7,374

 38

 0

 4

 2,662

 1

 187

 127

 2,305

Permits Valuation ValuationPermits

Valuation

 11

 3

 4

 2,723

 0

 164

 152

 2,389

Type UnitsUnits Permits

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Prior Calendar Year Thru Apr-11

 0  0

Units Units

 0  10

Valuation

 0

Units UnitsPermits Permits

 0  0

 8  3

 0  2

 0  1

 1  0

 78  80

 48  61

 918  868

 1,053  1,015

$8,615,793.00

$612,377.00

$7,941,157.00

$2,798,442.00

$0.00

$0.00

$846,200.00

$21,136,006.00

$12,888,887.93

$1,217,771.00

$16,221,938.00

$0.00

$509,960.00

$874,861.00

$125,620.00

$32,134,639.93

$75,201,276.20

$26,745,180.00

$1,820,051.00

$25,660,757.00

$2,798,442.00

$12,320,549.20

$0.00

$4,677,241.00 $1,082,820.00

$2,042,628.00

$1,832,091.20

$0.00

$26,352,774.00

$3,040,581.00

$39,997,711.43

$75,080,420.63

$5,721,213.00

$3,547,371.00

$183,516.00

$1,119,900.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$775,752.00

$6,558,243.43

$2,325,724.43

$3,596,610.00

$82,002.00

$0.00

$509,960.00

$0.00

$0.00


