CITY OF ONTARIO Building Department Activity Report April 2012

	Month of Apr-12				Month of Apr-11			
Туре	Permits	Valuation	Sq. Ft.	Units	Permits	Valuation	Sq. Ft.	Units
Single Family	6	\$775,752.00	13,128		0	\$0.00	0	
New Multi-Family	0	\$0.00	0	0	0	\$0.00	0	0
New Commercial	0	\$0.00	0		1	\$509,960.00	16,982	
New Industrial	0	\$0.00	0		0	\$0.00	0	
Tenant Improvement	23	\$1,119,900.00	7,374		24	\$3,596,610.00	11,510	
Alt./Add. Residential	15	\$183,516.00			8	\$82,002.00		
Other	236	\$3,547,371.00			186	\$2,325,724.43		
Totals	280	\$5,721,213.00			219	\$6,558,243.43		

	11/12 FY Thru April			10/11 FY Thru April		
Туре	Permits	Valuation	Units	Permits	Valuation	Units
Single Family	38	\$4,677,241.00		11	\$1,082,820.00	
New Multi-Family	0	\$0.00	0	3	\$2,042,628.00	10
New Commercial	4	\$12,320,549.20		4	\$1,832,091.20	
New Industrial	1	\$2,798,442.00		0	\$0.00	
Tenant Improvement	187	\$25,660,757.00		164	\$26,352,774.00	
Alt./Add. Residential	127	\$1,820,051.00		152	\$3,040,581.00	
Other	2,305	\$26,745,180.00		2,389	\$39,997,711.43	
Totals	2,662	\$75,201,276.20		2,723	\$75,080,420.63	

		Calendar Year Thru Apr-12		Prior Calendar Year Thru Apr-11		
Туре	Permits	Valuation	Units	Permits	Valuation	Units
Single Family	8	\$846,200.00		3	\$125,620.00	
New Multi-Family	0	\$0.00	0	2	\$874,861.00	0
New Commercial	0	\$0.00		1	\$509,960.00	
New Industrial	1	\$2,798,442.00		0	\$0.00	
Tenant Improvement	78	\$7,941,157.00		80	\$16,221,938.00	
Alt./Add. Residential	48	\$612,377.00		61	\$1,217,771.00	
Other	918	\$8,615,793.00		868	\$12,888,887.93	
Totals	1,053	\$21,136,006.00		1,015	\$32,134,639.93	